THE INSTITUTE OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS OF PAKISTAN

PRESS RELEASE

October 3, 2022
Autumn 2022 Result of

Qualifying Assessment Test (QAT)

The Institute of Chartered Accountants of Pakistan is pleased to declare the result of the above test held on September 21, 2022:

Candidates passed-QAT

CNIC #

14102-0416970-5

33100-1831978-9

33100-2221878-5

33102-5021766-7

34302-8816561-7

34603-0865813-5

34603-3795944-1

35202-2973697-7

37405-2464499-8

37405-7633385-9

42101-1741265-5

42101-7489683-5

42101-8113382-5

42101-8232248-3

42101-9353894-5

42201-4023688-9

42201-4274803-3

42201-4771379-1

42201-5052750-9

42201-6377682-7

Name

ABDUL QADIR
S/o LAL MAR GUL

MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM ABID
S/o MUHAMMAD ASHRAF ABID

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

Candidates passed-QAT

CNIC #

42301-6166790-8

42301-7564953-6

61101-7586546-5

S/o GHULAM MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD ABDUL QADIR
S/o KASHIF FARID

MUHAMMAD ZAIN
S/o AMIAD ALI

MOBEEN BUTT
S/o RAEES AHMED

KHIZAR ALI
S/o SHAHID NADEEM

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL AFZAL
S/o AMIR AFZAL

NIMRA ARSHAD
D/o MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SAMEE
S/o ABDUL REHMAN SAMEE

SAAD ABDUR REHMAN QADRI
S/o NAUMAN AHMAD

IBRAHEEM FEROZ ADMANI
S/o FEROZ ABDUL AZIZ ADMANI

SYED YAHYA HASSAN
S/o SYED NAJAM UL HASSAN

SYED MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA ARSHAD
S/0'S M ARSHAD BARI

SYED MUHAMMAD ZAIN KASHIF
S/o SYED KASHIF MAHMOOD

JAWAD GHAFFAR
S/o ABDUL GHAFFAR

HAMZA AHMED TARIQ
S/o TARIQ AHMED SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM SHEIKH
S/o MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

SYED ABDUL SAMAD
S/o SYED FARID PASHA

MUHAMMAD TAHA
S/o MUHAMMAD AMIR

Name

FAIZA KHANANI
W/o MUHAMMAD DANIYAL QAISER

FAIZA
D/o SHAHID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MOMIN AYAZ
S/o AYAZ ALI

Total : 23

MUHAMMAD IRFAN GHAZIANI
Senior Director Examinations
The Institute of Chartered Accountants of Pakistan
Chartered Accountants Avenue, Clifton, Karachi
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