

THE INSTITUTE OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS OF PAKISTAN

PRESS RELEASE

October 3, 2022

Autumn 2022 Result of Qualifying Assessment Test (QAT)

The Institute of Chartered Accountants of Pakistan is pleased to declare the result of the above test held on September 21, 2022:

Candidates passed-QAT

CNIC #	Name
14102-0416970-5	ABDUL QADIR S/o LAL MAR GUL
33100-1831978-9	MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM ABID S/o MUHAMMAD ASHRAF ABID
33100-2221878-5	MUHAMMAD ADNAN S/o GHULAM MURTAZA
33102-5021766-7	MUHAMMAD ABDUL QADIR S/o KASHIF FARID
34302-8816561-7	MUHAMMAD ZAIN S/o AMJAD ALI
34603-0865813-5	MOBEEN BUTT S/o RAEES AHMED
34603-3795944-1	KHIZAR ALI S/o SHAHID NADEEM
35202-2973697-7	MUHAMMAD DANIAL AFZAL S/o AMIR AFZAL
37405-2464499-8	NIMRA ARSHAD D/o MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
37405-7633385-9	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SAMEE S/o ABDUL REHMAN SAMEE
42101-1741265-5	SAAD ABDUR REHMAN QADRI S/o NAUMAN AHMAD
42101-7489683-5	IBRAHEEM FERAZ ADMANI S/o FERAZ ABDUL AZIZ ADMANI
42101-8113382-5	SYED YAHYA HASSAN S/o SYED NAJAM UL HASSAN
42101-8232248-3	SYED MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA ARSHAD S/o S M ARSHAD BARI
42101-9353894-5	SYED MUHAMMAD ZAIN KASHIF S/o SYED KASHIF MAHMOOD
42201-4023688-9	JAWAD GHAFAR S/o ABDUL GHAFAR
42201-4274803-3	HAMZA AHMED TARIQ S/o TARIQ AHMED SIDDIQUI
42201-4771379-1	MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM SHEIKH S/o MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
42201-5052750-9	SYED ABDUL SAMAD S/o SYED FARID PASHA
42201-6377682-7	MUHAMMAD TAHA S/o MUHAMMAD AMIR

Candidates passed-QAT

CNIC #	Name
42301-6166790-8	FAIZA KHANANI W/o MUHAMMAD DANIAL QAISER
42301-7564953-6	FAIZA D/o SHAHID HUSSAIN
61101-7586546-5	MUHAMMAD MOMIN AYAZ S/o AYAZ ALI

Total : 23

MUHAMMAD IRFAN GHAZIANI
Senior Director Examinations
The Institute of Chartered Accountants of Pakistan
Chartered Accountants Avenue, Clifton, Karachi